TD Insurance

BMO Bank of Montreal

CIBC Insurance

RBC Insurance

Scotia Insurance

Desjardins Financial Security Life Assura
National Bank Insurance

Manulife Financial

The Canada Life Assurance Company
Securian Canada

Assurant

Valeyo

CUMIS Group Ltd

Canadian Tire Bank

Chubb Life Insurance Company of Canada
RSM Canada

Willis Towers Watson

KPMG LLP

Optima Communications

RGA Life Reinsurance Company of Canada
Torys LLP

Stikeman Elliott

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada

Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company

Feb Invoices

Total Membership Fees

Total amount to realocate monthly Jan-Dec. 2023

CAFII

411 Richmond Street E, Suite 200

2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Upper Tier Member
2023 Lower Tier Member
2023 Lower Tier Member
2023 Lower Tier Member
2023 Lower Tier Member
2023 Lower Tier Member

2023 Initiation Members (Lower Tier)

Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Toronto, ON M5A 3S5
Membership Fees
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$953,098

$953,098

$79,424.83

Cafii Financials

Received Method of Payment
77,110 Cheque
77,110 Direct Payment - EFT

h P P P PP DD PPN DD P DD PP DL PP

77,110
77,110
77,110
77,110
77,110
77,110
77,110
38,555
38,555
38,555
38,555
38,555
23,133
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800
4,800

$953,098

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque
cheque

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Direct Payment - EFT
Cheque

Received Date
23-Feb-23
16-Mar-23
27-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
16-Feb-23
13-Feb-23
19-Apr-23
23-Feb-23
23-Mar-23
03-Mar-23
28-Mar-23
20-Apr-23
04-Apr-23
11-Apr-23
13-Apr-23
18-Apr-23
17-Feb-23
31-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
21-Mar-23
04-Apr-23
28-Mar-23

Membership Dues



