CAFII

411 Richmond Street E, Suite 200 Toronto, ON M5A 3S5

Membership Fees

		•	Feb-23				
			<u>Billed</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>eceived</u>	Method of Payment	Received Date
TD Insurance	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Cheque	23-Feb-23
BMO Bank of Montreal	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	16-Mar-23
CIBC Insurance	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	27-Feb-23
RBC Insurance	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	02-Mar-23
Scotia Insurance	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	28-Feb-23
Desjardins Financial Security Life Assura	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Cheque	28-Feb-23
National Bank Insurance	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	16-Feb-23
Manulife Financial	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	13-Feb-23
The Canada Life Assurance Company	2023 Upper Tier Member	\$	77,110	\$	77,110	Direct Payment - EFT	19-Apr-23
Securian Canada	2023 Lower Tier Member	\$	38,555	\$	38,555	Cheque	23-Feb-23
Assurant	2023 Lower Tier Member	\$	38,555	\$	38,555	Direct Payment - EFT	23-Mar-23
Valeyo	2023 Lower Tier Member	\$	38,555	\$	38,555	Direct Payment - EFT	03-Mar-23
CUMIS Group Ltd	2023 Lower Tier Member	\$	38,555	\$	38,555	Cheque	28-Mar-23
Canadian Tire Bank	2023 Lower Tier Member	\$	38,555	\$	38,555	Direct Payment - EFT	20-Apr-23
Chubb Life Insurance Company of Canada	2023 Initiation Members (Lower Tier)	\$	23,133	\$	23,133	Cheque	04-Apr-23
RSM Canada	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	cheque	11-Apr-23
Willis Towers Watson	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Direct Payment - EFT	13-Apr-23
KPMG LLP	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Cheque	18-Apr-23
Optima Communications	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Direct Payment - EFT	17-Feb-23
RGA Life Reinsurance Company of Canada	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Direct Payment - EFT	31-Mar-23
Torys LLP	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Direct Payment - EFT	28-Feb-23
Stikeman Elliott	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Cheque	21-Mar-23
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Direct Payment - EFT	04-Apr-23
Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company	Associate	\$	4,800	\$	4,800	Cheque	28-Mar-23
Feb Invoices			\$953,098		\$953,098		
Total Membership Fees			\$953,098				
Total amount to realocate monthly Jan-Dec. 2023		\$	79,424.83				